Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06244537

Name of Company

APC Eiectrical Services Lirmted
1/ We
Tommaso Waqar Ahmad Paul Bailey
257b Croydon Road 257b Croydon Road
Beckenham Beckenham
Kent Kent
BR3 3PS BR3 3PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 30 October 2013

Signed

Date 30 October 2013

Balley Ahmad Limited
257b Craydon Road
Beckenham

Kent

BR3 3PS

Ref APO2TA/PB/DP/LF/CF

Insolvency Section

For Official Use
Post Room

SATURDAY

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

i

02/11/2013 #193
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
APC Electrical Services Limited

on the 30 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DavID Feveg JAmar.

Signed ’ﬁﬁ&

Dated 20 1o &




APC Electncal Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Tangible assets 7,285 00 Uncertain
Book Debts 72,091 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 20,170 00 20,170 00
Director's loan account 100,000 00 100,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 120,170 00
Signature m 2o 1012




APC Electncal Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilhties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 120,170 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 120,170 00
Debts secured by fleating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
120,170 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 120,170 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 120,170 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 120,170 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,126 26
Banks/Institutions 25,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 3,096 61
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 15,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 172,356 36
217,579 23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (97,409 23)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (97,409 23)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {97,508 23}

Signature m Date_ S5 - 10 D




amneubig

Buljejo L saupug £

gT6LS L)VT

00 00l M2 9S ‘pleiyays ‘peoy nastue ‘syopa ybnodogs|iiH old 9IS 00SD
9z 982'L SA6 9GN3 '2aUspiojua Jeg 1830 ‘aueT uolni 'asnoy aidely 10014 yig Eusg |9XaY 0042
00 000'6¢C avs 248 'ay 1sinyaisiy) 1eans ybiy | o1d sjueg DdsSH ZOHD
19 960°81 ZZ\| 863N '8uAL uodn spiseoman ‘uojuaqBuo ‘MIIA Nied uoluag 'Zozedd ‘NHOI SWwIoISNy § anuaroy N H LOHD
o¢ 9GE'2L L avl §/7 'loodiaa] ‘1@ansg sswep ‘asnoH ueibay ‘004 Yig ‘wun Aousaiosu| [euonen SWI0ysND g anusasy W H Q0OHD
00 00S rNS CNY ‘X8s$3 'PIOJLIOY ‘peoy uolysy ‘AND apel] 0L Iun SlIH jueld uoybnolg 0082
00 ot 479 249 W8y 18inya|siyd 'peoy |y2bp3 98 Buiinsuod anbiy 00vd
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

si0)ipain Auedwon - g
PajiwIT SaJIAlILg 121393 OdV




% ainjeubig

Buijeiol s 2

004

oy 0 or 0 dv2Z 9N ‘Aeung ‘pipysie] ‘peoy Suyor ‘sjoopoopn POOAA UBRIES  QOAAH
09 0 09 0 dVZ 9LNL ‘As1ng ‘piaysie ] 'PEOY SUYor ‘Sj0opooAA poosaAn piaeQ LOMH
[eyol 1310 pIO 121d $SaIppY aweN Kay

siap|oyaleys - 9
pajwiT s3JIAI9g {e21L123|] DdV




